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Suggest a letter announcing the Southwest Florida Hot Spots Report be sent by Larry Williams to: 

 

RECIEPENT LIST  
 

FLORIDA CONGRESSIONAL DELEGATION: 
 
FDOT:  
Secretary Mike Dew Mike.Dew@dot.stat.fl.us  
cc: 
Jason Watts Jason.Watts@dot.state.fl.us  
Katasha Cornwell Katasha.Cornwell@dot.state.fl.us  
Xavier Pagan Xavier.Pagan@dot.state.fl.us  
Brent Setchell Brent.Setchell@dot.state.fl.us  
Gwen Pipkin Gwen.Pipkin@dot.state.fl.us 
 
FWC: 
Executive Director Nick Wiley Nick.Wiley@MyFWC.com  
cc: 
Kipp Frohlich Kipp.Frolich@MyFWC.com 
Mark Schulz Mark.Schulz@MyFWC.com  
Marissa Krueger marissa.krueger@myfwc.com  
Jennifer Goff jennifer.goff@MyFWC.com  
Scott Sanders  scott.sanders@myfwc.com  
Darrell Land Darrell.Land@myfwc.com  
Terry Gilbert Terry.Gilbert@myfwc.com  
  
Collier County: 
Board of County Commissioners 
cc: 
Leo Ochs, County Manager  LeoOchs@colliergov.net 
Nick Casalanguida  NickCasalanguida@colliergov.net  
Thaddeus Cohen ThaddeusCohen@colliergov.net 
Trinity Scott TrinityScott@colliergov.net  
Mike Bosi MichaelBosi@colliergov.net  
David Weeks DavidWeeks@colliergov.net  
Summer Brown Araque SummerBrownAraque@colliergov.net  
Jay Ahmad jayahmad@colliergov.net  
  
Lee County: 
Board of County Commissioners  
cc: 
Roger Desjarlais, County Manager rdesjarlais@leegov.com  
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David Loveland dloveland@leegov.com  
Becky Sweigert rsweigert@leegov.com  
Randy Cerchie rcerchie@leegov.com  
Andrew Getch agetch@leegov.com  
  
Hendry County: 
Board of County Commissioners 
cc:  
Charles Chapman, County Administrator cchapman@hendryfla.net  
Margaret Emblidge Margaret.emblidge@hendryfla.net  
Shane Parker sparker@hendryfla.net  
  
SW FL Regional Planning Council: 
Margaret Wuerstle, Director mwuerstle@swfrpc.org  
Jim Beever jbeever@swfrpc.org  
  
Conservation Lands: 
Okaloacoochee Slough State Forest, Melinda Avni Melinda.Avni@FreshFromFlorida.com  
CREW Land and Water Trust, Brenda Brooks brenda@crewtrust.org  
Corkscrew Swamp, Jason Lauritsen jlauritsen@audubon.org  
Picayune State Forest, Sean Allen  Sean.Allen@freshfromflorida.com  
Fakahatchee Strand Preserve State Park, Renee Rau Renee.Rau@dep.state.fl.us  
Florida Panther NWR, Kevin Godsea Kevin_Godsea@fws.gov  
Big Cypress NP, Tamara “Tammy” Whittington Tammy_Whittington@nps.gov  
Collier Seminole State Park, Terrance Torvund Terrance.Torvund@dep.state.fl.us    
Rookery Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve, Keith Laakkonen keith.laakkonen@dep.state.fl.us  
  
SFWMD: 
Governing Board members for SWFL 
Rick Barber fbarber@sfwmd.gov  
Jaime Weisinger jweisinger@sfwmd.gov   
Executive Director  
Jill Creech, Director Regulatory Division jcreech@sfwmd.gov   
Phil Flood fflood@sfwmd.gov 
Lisa Koehler lkoehler@sfwmd.gov  
Laura Layman llayman@sfwmd.gov  
Melissa Roberts mroberts@sfwmd.gov  
  
Collier MPO: 
Anne McLaughlin, Director annemclaughlin@colliergov.net  
 
Lee MPO: 
Don Scott, Director dscott@leempo.com  
 
USFWS: 
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